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EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
FULLCOLOR BULLET KAMERA (SMART-DUAL
LIGHT)

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA F2C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA F4C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-2449TL-S-LED-0360B-PRO 4MP 3.6MM
FULLCOR IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HILOOK PTZ-N4225I-DE 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME PTZ KAMERA (AYAK DAHIL)

HIKVISION DS-2DE4425IW-DE 4MP 25X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR)

Marka

Ezcool

Hilook

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

9,73

11,00

13,84

21,83

35,75

48,84

56,98

85,47

227,

247,

261,

297,

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

11

usb

50
usb

80
usb

00
usb



DAHUA SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD49425GB-HNR 4MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

HIKVISION DS-2DE7A432IW-AEB 4MP 32X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (200 MT IR,
DARKFIGHTER)

DAHUA SD5A232GB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM
SMART HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE4215IW-DE 2MP 15X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (DARKFIGHTER,
100MT IR)

DAHUA SD49225GB-HNR 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SDT4E425-4F-GB-A-PV1 2X4MP 2.8MM +
2.8-125MM 25X ZOOM TioC IP (PTZ)
KAMERA (100 MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A232XB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A245GB-HNR 2MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A432GB-HNR 4MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (1506MT IR)
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